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Empower Every Possibility with More Energy Solutions

Camelion has been providing energy solutions to customers worldwide for 
over 25 years. As one of the most influential energy solution brands in the 
global market, Camelion is now actively operating in over 120 countries
and regions in collaboration with our business partners. Our mission is to 
satisfy our customers with the finest quality products, customer-friendly 
price and thoughtful services. Whenever and wherever you are in need, 
we are always ready for your help with all the energy solutions you need.

Just try us out!



Content
Promotional

Mobile Lights

Metal Displays	  			   62

Display Box				    64

Classic LED Flashlights			   68

Search Lights				    72

Multi-purpose Lights			   74

Primary Batteries

Rechargeable Batteries

Battery Charger

Electronic Button Cells
Electronics Lithium 			   28

Electronics Alkaline 			   30

Remote Control Batteries		  32

Electronics Silver Oxide			   34

Zinc Air					    36

Battery Selection Chart		  39

Lithium 					      6

Ultra Alkaline				      8

Plus Alkaline		   		  10

Digi Alkaline		   		  16

Super Heavy Duty (Green)		  18

Super Heavy Duty (Blue)			  22

Photo Lithium 				    24

AlwaysReady 				    42

Ni-MH 					     46

BC-1091DB 				    53

BC-1010B 				    54

BC-1092M 				    55

LBC-321 				    56

LBC-305				    57

Battery Charging Time Table 		  59





Primary Batteries

Whether you need power for your digital camera, MP3 player, PDA or remote 
control, Camelion primary batteries have you covered. Our Alkaline, Lithium 
and Zinc-Carbon batteries are reliable, long-lasting and easy to use.
They deliver consistent performance and quality for all your devices.
Our Zinc-Carbon batteries are also leak-proof, durable and economical. They 
are perfect for low-drain applications such as flashlights, radio/tape recorders, 
remote controls and watches.

Choose Camelion primary batteries and enjoy the freedom and flexibility of 
powering your devices anytime, anywhere.



Camelion Lithium P7™ batteries offer a unique combination of lightness and high 
energy density. As Camelion’s most powerful primary battery, the P7 batteries, offer 
unbeatable performance for your high drain devices such as digital cameras, music 
players and games. It can be stored up to 10 years.
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1.5V AA 1.5V AAA

9V9V

The new Lithium 9V battery from Camelion is a high capacity battery 
designed to provide long lasting life and stable operating voltage.
• Up to 5x Longer Lasting*
• Low Self Discharge
• Anti leakage crimp design
• Temperature Range -20°C to +55°C
• Non-rechargeable
• 10 Year Shelf Life
• High And Stable Operating Voltage
*compared to alkaline batteries. Camelion 2010 Lab Tests.

9V Lithium Battery

•  Exceptional performance for high drain devices
•  Up to 7X longer usage time than normal alkaline batteries when 	
	 used in high drain devices
•  10-year storage life
•  Super lightweight battery
•  Higher operating voltage and flatter discharge curve
•  Superior leakage resistance

FR6-BP2

CR9V-SP1

FR03-BP2

CR9V-BP1

Art.-No.: 19000206

Art.-No.: 19101122

Art.-No.: 19000203

Art.-No.: 19001122

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 18(D)
123(L) x 117(W) x 86(H)
36.2(L) x 26.3(W) x 25.8(H)

8.3 kg

0.0246 cbm

1 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

25.5(W) x 48.5(H) x 17.5(D)
145(L) x 74(W) x 54(H)
39.0(L) x 17.5(W) x 13.5(H)

14.5 kg

0.0083 cbm

1 pcs/pack
20 packs/box

200 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

8.0 kg

0.0237 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
41.5(L) x 27.5(W) x 22.0(H)

9.3 kg

0.0251 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

216 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:



Camelion Ultra Alkaline™ batteries are engineered to provide maximum power 
for premium digital devices such as digital and instant cameras, blood pressure 
monitors, game controllers, drones, and more that need precise and ever-
demanding energy. It is our #1 long-lasting MAX power alkaline battery.
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• Maximum Power
• Anti-Leak Protection
• 10-Year Shelf Life

LR03-BP4UT

LR6-BP4UT

Art.-No.: 11060403

Art.-No.: 11060406

Art.-No.: 11060203 Art.-No.: 11060206
LR03-BP4UT LR6-BP2UT

1.5V AAA

1.5V AA

1.5V AAA 1.5V AA
Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

9.1 kg

0.0237 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
41.5(L) x 27.5(W) x 22.0(H)

12.6 kg

0.0251 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

216 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
29.0(L) x 28.3(W) x 22.5(H)

15.22 kg

0.0185 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

15.9 kg

0.0237 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:



Plus Alkaline
Camelion Plus Alkaline Batteries offer reliable and long-lasting power for your 
devices. The batteries are specially designed to deliver stable and long-term 
current, supporting devices such as remote control, toys, smart lock, smart sensors 
and electronic gaming devices.
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14260216453394

14260216457231

14260216453387

Plus Alkaline

LR6-BP2

1.5V AA1.5V AAA
Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
41.5(L) x 27.5(W) x 22.0(H)

12.6 kg

0.0251 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

216 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

9.1 kg

0.0237 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11000206Art.-No.: 11000203
LR03-BP2

• Efficient discharge and long-lasting power performance
• Sustain high-drain devices with powerful energy
• Unique anti-leakage seal technology 
• Extended storage life for up to 10 years
• Mercury and cadmium free

LR14-BP2

1.5V D1.5V C
Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 34(D)
160(L) x 110(W) x 92(H)
33.5(L) x 19.5(W) x 24.0(H)

15.0 kg

0.0157 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

48 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 27(D)
140(L) x 90(W) x 92(H)
37.5(L) x 29.5(W) x 20.5(H)

14.3 kg

0.0227 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11000220
LR20-BP2

Art.-No.: 11000214

6LR61-BP1

9V
Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 18(D)
123(L) x 117(W) x 86(H)
36.2(L) x 26.3(W) x 25.8(H)

11.2 kg

0.0246 cbm

1 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11000122
6LR61 bulk

LR6 bulkLR03 bulk

9V

1.5V AA1.5V AAA

Packaging
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

25.5(W) x 48.5(H) x 17.5(D)
105(L) x 52(W) x 50(H)
29.0(L) x 23.0(W) x 12.5(H)

11.4 kg

0.0083 cbm

12 packs/box
240 packs/carton

Dimensions
Single (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 18(D)
123(L) x 117(W) x 86(H)
36.2(L) x 26.3(W) x 25.8(H)

11.2 kg

0.0246 cbm

60 pcs/box
720 pcs/carton

Dimensions
Single (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

14(W) x 50(H) x 14(D)
174(L) x 72(W) x 50(H)
23.5(L) x 21.5(W) x 19.0(H)

17.8 kg

0.0096 cbm

60 pcs/box
1200 pcs/carton

Dimensions
Single (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11090022

Art.-No.: 11090006Art.-No.: 11090003
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LR20-SP2

LR6-SP4

6LR61-SP1

LR14-SP2

LR03-SP4

1.5V D

1.5V AA

9V

1.5V C

1.5V AAA

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

66(W) x 61(H) x 33(D)
137(L) x 103(W) x 68(H)
35.5(L) x 15.0(W) x 23.0(H)

16.7 kg

0.0122 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

60 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

56(W) x 50(H) x 14(D)
174(L) x 72(W) x 50(H)
23.5(L) x 21.5(W) x 19.0(H)

17.8 kg

0.0096 cbm

4 pcs/pack
15 packs/box

180 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

25.5(W) x 48.5(H) x 17.5(D)
105(L) x 52(W) x 50(H)
29.0(L) x 23.0(W) x 12.5(H)

11.4 kg

0.0083 cbm

1 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

240 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

52(W) x 50(H) x 26(D)
107(L) x 81(W) x 56(H)
29.5(L) x 22.5(W) x 18.5(H)

16.6 kg

0.0123 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

120 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

40(W) x 44.5(H) x 10(D)
125(L) x 52(W) x 45(H)
29.0(L) x 20.0(W) x 14.5(H)

14.7 kg

0.0084 cbm

4 pcs/pack
15 packs/box

300 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11100220

Art.-No.: 11100406

Art.-No.: 11100122

Art.-No.: 11100214

Art.-No.: 11100403

LR6-PB24

6LR61-PB6

LR03-PB24

1.5V AA

9V

1.5V AAA
Packaging
Box 	
Outer Carton 	

98(L) x 75(W) x 50(H)
42.5(L) x 22(W) x 19(H)

15.0 kg

0.0190 cbm

24 pcs/pack
30 packs/carton

Dimensions
Plastic box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Box 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

71(W) x 68(H) x 49(D)
210(W) x 148(H) x 60(D)
31.0(L) x 22.5(W) x 15.0(H)

7.8 kg

0.0105 cbm

6 pcs/pack

24 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Outer Carton 	

80(L) x 60(W) x 45(H)
34.5(L) x 18.5(W) x 17.0(H)

9.0 kg

0.0107 cbm

24 pcs/pack
30 packs/carton

Dimensions
Plastic box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11102406

Art.-No.: 11100622

Art.-No.: 11102403

6 pcs/box

Plus Alkaline
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8+4LR6-BP

LR6-SP10

LR6-SP10+2

8+4LR03-BP

LR03-SP10

LR03-SP10+2

1.5V AA

1.5V AA

1.5V AA

1.5V AAA

1.5V AAA

1.5V AAA

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

125(W) x 114(H) x 29(D)
132(L) x 100(W) x 137(H)
29.5(L) x 28.5(W) x 22.5(H)

15.0 kg

0.0190 cbm

12 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

48 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

150(W) x 147(H) x 110(D)
23.5(L) x 16.0(W) x 17.0(H)

10.0 kg

0.0064 cbm

10
20

pcs/pack
packs/box

2 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

175(W) x 150(H) x 110(D)
31.5(L) x 19.0(W) x 13.2(H)

11.8 kg

0.0079 cbm

12
20

pcs/pack
packs/box

2 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

125(W) x 114(H) x 21(D)
132(L) x 75(W) x 125(H)
41.5(L) x 28.5(W) x 17.5(H)

12.2 kg

0.0207 cbm

12 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

72 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

213(W) x 110(H) x 100(D)
23.5(L) x 22.5(W) x 12.0(H)

9.9 kg

0.0064 cbm

10
40

pcs/pack
packs/box

2 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

130(W) x 110(H) x 100(D)
23.5(L) x 14.5(W) x 22.0(H)

11.8 kg

0.0075 cbm

12
20

pcs/pack
packs/box

4 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11084006

Art.-No.: 11101006

Art.-No.: 11101206

Art.-No.: 11084003

Art.-No.: 11101003

Art.-No.: 11101203

LR6-BP4LR03-BP4

1.5V AA1.5V AAA

1.5V AA 1.5V AAA

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
29.0(L) x 28.3(W) x 22.5(H)

15.22 kg

0.0185 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

15.9 kg

0.0237 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

168(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
175(L) x 140(W) x 10.8(H)
43.5(L) x 19.0(W) x 24.0(H)

15.5 kg

0.0199 cbm

8 pcs/pack
12 packs/box
72 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

168(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
175(L) x 130(W) x 85(H)
40.5(L) x 19.0(W) x 19.0(H)

8.9 kg

0.0147 cbm

8 pcs/pack
12 packs/box
72 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

4+4LR6

Art.-No.: 11000406Art.-No.: 11000403

Art.-No.: 11044803Art.-No.: 11044806
4+4LR03



Camelion Plus Alkaline Batteries offer reliable and long-lasting power for your 
devices. The batteries are specially designed to deliver stable and long-term 
current, supporting devices such as remote control, toys, smart lock, smart sensors 
and electronic gaming devices.

Plus Alkaline
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10873999004383

LR1 bulk

1.5V N
Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 23(D)
160(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
36.0(L) x 33.5(W) x 24.5(H)

16.9 kg

0.0295 cbm

1 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11100101
LR1-BP2

1.5V N
Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 18(D)
123(L) x 117(W) x 86(H)
36.2(L) x 26.3(W) x 25.8(H)

11.2 kg

0.0246 cbm

1 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11000201

3LR12-BP1

4.5V
Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 23(D)
160(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
36.0(L) x 33.5(W) x 24.5(H)

16.9 kg

0.0295 cbm

1 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11000112
LR61-BP2

1.5V AAAA
Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 23(D)
160(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
36.0(L) x 33.5(W) x 24.5(H)

16.9 kg

0.0295 cbm

1 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11000261

3LR12-SP1

4.5V
Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton

62(W) x 65.5(H) x 22(D)
188(L) x 90(W) x 65(H)
38.5(L) x 20.5(W) x 29.5(H)

16.6 kg

0.0233 cbm

1 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 11100112

Plus Alkaline
• Efficient discharge and long-lasting power performance
• Sustain high-drain devices with powerful energy
• Unique anti-leakage seal technology 
• Extended storage life for up to 10 years
• Mercury and cadmium free



Camelion Digi Alkaline batteries are the right solution for 
many electronic devices including digital cameras, music 
players, and boom boxes. Using a new technology they offer 
long lasting power for high drain devices.
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Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

9.1 kg

0.0237 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 18(D)
123(L) x 117(W) x 86(H)
36.2(L) x 26.3(W) x 25.8(H)

11.2 kg

0.0246 cbm

1 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

15.9 kg

0.0237 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
41.5(L) x 27.5(W) x 22.0(H)

12.6 kg

0.0251 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

216 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
29.0(L) x 28.3(W) x 22.5(H)

15.22 kg

0.0185 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 27(D)
140(L) x 90(W) x 92(H)
37.5(L) x 29.5(W) x 20.5(H)

14.3 kg

0.0227 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 34(D)
160(L) x 110(W) x 92(H)
33.5(L) x 19.5(W) x 24.0(H)

15.0 kg

0.0157 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

48 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

LR20-BP2DG

LR6-BP4DG

LR03-BP4DG

6LR61-BP1DG

LR6-BP2DG

LR03-BP2DG

1.5V D

1.5V AA

1.5V AAA

9V

1.5V C

1.5V AA

1.5V AAA

LR14-BP2DG
Art.-No.: 11210214 Art.-No.: 11210220

Art.-No.: 11210406

Art.-No.: 11210403

Art.-No.: 11210122

Art.-No.: 11210203

Art.-No.: 11210206

• Low self-discharge - shelf life of up to 10 years 
• Very good storage life with little capacity loss over time 
• Stable voltage for high demands 
• Suitable for use in extreme temperature fluctuations 
• Longer storage time with maximum leakage protection 
• Safety and stability thanks to improved bursting diaphragm



Camelion Super Heavy Duty Green Zinc Carbon Batteries are the perfect 
solution for small household electronic devices that require continuous power 
supply, such as clocks, flashlights, remote controls and transistor radios. By 
incorporating manganese dioxide and zinc/ammonium chloride, we’ve designed a 
leak-proof battery.

Super Heavy Duty - Green
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Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
29.0(L) x 28.3(W) x 22.5(H)

15.22 kg

0.0185 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 27(D)
140(L) x 90(W) x 92(H)
37.5(L) x 29.5(W) x 20.5(H)

14.3 kg

0.0227 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 34(D)
160(L) x 110(W) x 92(H)
33.5(L) x 19.5(W) x 24.0(H)

15.0 kg

0.0157 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

48 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

15.9 kg

0.0237 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 18(D)
123(L) x 117(W) x 86(H)
36.2(L) x 26.3(W) x 25.8(H)

11.2 kg

0.0246 cbm

1 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

R6P-BP4GR03P-BP4G

6F22-BP1G

1.5V AA1.5V AAA

9V

Art.-No.: 10000406Art.-No.: 10000403

Art.-No.: 10000122

• Reliable battery technology
• Ultra-long lifespan
• Outstanding chemical constructure and quality
• PVC material ideal for economical choice
• No mercury and no cadmium added to the formula

Super Heavy Duty

R20P-BP2G

1.5V D1.5V C

R14P-BP2G
Art.-No.: 10000214 Art.-No.: 10000220
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R6P-SP4GR03P-SP4G

6F22-SP1G

1.5V C

1.5V AA

1.5V D

1.5V AAA

9V

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
29.0(L) x 28.3(W) x 22.5(H)

15.22 kg

0.0185 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
29.0(L) x 28.3(W) x 22.5(H)

15.22 kg

0.0185 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

15.9 kg

0.0237 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

15.9 kg

0.0237 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Shrink	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

15.9 kg

0.0237 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Shrink (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Art.-No.: 10100214

Art.-No.: 10100406

Art.-No.: 10100220

Art.-No.: 10100403

Art.-No.: 10100122

R14P-SP2G R20P-SP2G

Super Heavy Duty
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Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

170(L) x 110(W) x 100(H)
31.5(L) x 23.5(W) x 19.5(H)

15.3 kg

0.0141 cbm

8 pcs/pack
40 packs/box

6 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

130(L) x 110(W) x 100(H)
27.5(L) x 23.5(W) x 22.0(H)

14.8 kg

0.0143 cbm

12 pcs/pack
20 packs/box

8 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton	

141(L) x 30(W) x 52(H)
30.0(L) x 21.0(W) x 12.5(H)

7.7 kg

0.0079 cbm

25 pcs/pack
24 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

150(L) x 118(W) x 110(H)
34.5(L) x 25.0(W) x 17.0(H)

14.7 kg

0.0147 cbm

8 pcs/pack
20 packs/box

6 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

175(L) x 150(W) x 110(H)
31.5(L) x 19.0(W) x 24.0(H)

16.5 kg

0.0127 cbm

12 pcs/pack
6 packs/box
8 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

150(L) x 35(W) x 127(H)
31.5(L) x 27.0(W) x 12.5(H)

9.84 kg

0.0106 cbm

72 pcs/pack
12 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
  	
  	
Outer Carton 	

132(L) x 126(W) x 54(H)
40.0(L) x 28.0(W) x 19.5(H)

13.0 kg

0.0223 cbm

24 x R6P + 12 x R03P + 4 x R14P 
+ 1 x SL3013(Blue LR44)

18 boxes/carton

Dimensions
Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

R6P-SP8G

R6P-SP12G

FPG-GB72

FPG-GB40

1.5V AA

1.5V AA

1.5V

1.5V

1.5V AAA

1.5V AAA

1.5V  9V

R03P-SP8G

R03P-SP12G

FPG-GB25

Art.-No.: 10108003

Art.-No.: 10101203

Art.-No.: 10102500-1

Art.-No.: 10108006

Art.-No.: 10101206

Art.-No.: 10197200-1

Art.-No.: 10104000



Camelion Super Heavy Duty Blue Zinc Carbon Batteries are the perfect solution 
for small household electronic devices that require continuous power supply, 
such as clocks, flashlights, remote controls and transistor radios. By incorporating 
manganese dioxide and zinc/ammonium chloride, we’ve designed a leak-proof 
battery.

Super Heavy Duty - Blue
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R20P-BP2B

R6P-BP4BR03P-BP4B

1.5V D

1.5V AA1.5V AAA

1.5V C

R14P-BP2B
Art.-No.: 10200214 Art.-No.: 10200220

Art.-No.: 10200406Art.-No.: 10200403

• Reliable battery technology
• Ultra-long lifespan
• Outstanding chemical constructure and quality
• No mercury and no cadmium added to the formula

Super Heavy Duty

6F22-BP1B

9V
Art.-No.: 10200122

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 18(D)
123(L) x 117(W) x 86(H)
36.2(L) x 26.3(W) x 25.8(H)

11.2 kg

0.0246 cbm

1 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 11(D)
119(L) x 75(W) x 86(H)
32.5(L) x 26.0(W) x 28.0(H)

15.9 kg

0.0237 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

288 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 34(D)
160(L) x 110(W) x 92(H)
33.5(L) x 19.5(W) x 24.0(H)

15.0 kg

0.0157 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

48 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 27(D)
140(L) x 90(W) x 92(H)
37.5(L) x 29.5(W) x 20.5(H)

14.3 kg

0.0227 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 15(D)
131(L) x 98(W) x 86(H)
29.0(L) x 28.3(W) x 22.5(H)

15.22 kg

0.0185 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:



Camelion Photo Lithium Batteries are ideal for a wide range of cameras,
flashlights, meters and more.

Photo Lithium
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3V 3V

6V6V

• Powerful output with large capacity, providing stable 	
	 power for electronic devices
• Mercury and cadmium free
• Perfect for devices with limited space 

6V Photo Lithium
• Offers more power for demanding applications.
• Cameras, flash units and other devices
• Ideal for cameras and flash units that require a longer runtime.

CR123A-BP1

CR-P2-BP1

CR2-BP1

2CR5-BP1

Art.-No.: 19001123

Art.-No.: 19001152

Art.-No.: 19001142

Art.-No.: 19001125

3V Photo Lithium

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 20.5(D)
118(L) x 105(W) x 85(H)
45.0(L) x 25.0(W) x 23.5(H)

10.0 kg

0.0265 cbm

1 pcs/pack
10 packs/box

200 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 18(D)
118(L) x 105(W) x 85(H)
45.0(L) x 25.0(W) x 23.5(H)

10.0 kg

0.0265 cbm

1 pcs/pack
10 packs/box

200 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 16.5(D)
118(L) x 85(W) x 85(H)
45.0(L) x 25.0(W) x 19.0(H)

4.5 kg

0.0215 cbm

1 pcs/pack
10 packs/box

200 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

84(W) x 114(H) x 17.5(D)
118(L) x 95(W) x 85(H)
45.0(L) x 25.0(W) x 21.5(H)

5.5 kg

0.0243 cbm

1 pcs/pack
10 packs/box

200 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:





Electronic Button Cells

Camelion Electronic Button Cells provide stable energy for small 
electronic devices and are available in lithium, alkaline, silver oxide and 
zinc air chemistries, depending upon voltage and size requirements of your 
equipment. They are suitable for car keys, calculators, laser points, hearing 
aids and many other electronic gadgets.



Camelion Lithium Button Cells are powerful batteries made of lithium and 
manganese dioxide with 3.0V voltage. They have a stainless steel casing, a high 
energy density and a long durability. They are suitable for many devices such as 
computers, cameras, alarm systems etc.

Electronics Lithium 3V
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• Powerful and stable performance
• Low self-discharge, long storage life
• Outstanding anti-leakage feature
• High energy density
• No mercury and cadmium added to the formulation

Electronics Lithium 3V

ITEM ITEM
NO. EAN PACKAGING

WxHxD(mm)
INNER BOX
LxWxH (mm)

SHIPPING CARTON 
LxWxH (cm) G.W.(kg) VOLUME 

(m³)

CR1216-BP1 13001216 4260033152831

55 x 92 x 3
1 PC / BLISTER

98 x 37 x 58
10 PACKS

45.5 x 31.5 x 31.5
1800 PACKS

6.0

0.0451

CR1220-BP1 13001122 4260033152824 6.5

CR1225-BP1 13001225 4260033152817 5.5

CR1616-BP1 13001161 4260033152800 6.8

CR1620-BP1 13001620 4260033152794 7.0

CR1632-BP1 13001632 4260033152923 8.6

CR2016-BP1 13001016 4260033152787 7.2

CR2025-BP1 13001025 4260033152770 9.1

CR2032-BP1 13001032 4260033152763 10.1

CR2320-BP1 13001320 4260033152756

98 x 55 x 57
10 PACKS

58.0 x 31.5 x 38.0
1800 PACKS

12.1

0.0694

CR2325-BP1 13001325 4260033152848 13.0

CR2330-BP1 13001330 4260033152749 13.6

CR2354-BP1 13001354 4260216456596 14.0

CR2430-BP1 13001430 4260033152732 20.7

CR2450-BP1 13001450 4260033152725 20.7

CR2477-BP1 13001477 4260216455353 27.3

CR927-BP1 13001927 4260216452475 6.2

CR1216-BP5 13005216 4260033152718

55 x 190 x 3
5 PCS / BLISTER

195 x 105 x 64
30 PACKS

45.5 x 20.5 x 20.5
360 PACKS

6.0

0.0191

CR1220-BP5 13005122 4260033152701 6.0

CR1225-BP5 13005225 4260033152695 5.5

CR1616-BP5 13005161 4260033152688 6.3

CR1620-BP5 13005620 4260033152671 6.5

CR1632-BP5 13005632 4260216455797 8.1

CR2016-BP5 13005016 4260033152664 7.2

CR2025-BP5 13005025 4260033152657 8.6

CR2032-BP5 13005032 4260033152640 9.6

CR2430-BP5 13005430 4260216455803
55 x 227 x 3

5 PCS / BLISTER
230 x 130 x 75

30 PACKS
54.5 x 24.0 x 24.7

360 PACKS

13.3
0.0323

CR2450-BP5 13005450 4260216455810 16.9



Camelion Alkaline Button Cells are powered by a zinc manganese dioxide 
electrochemical system that provides a reliable and long-lasting energy source. 
They have a nominal voltage of 1.5V and a stainless steel casing that protects them 
from corrosion and leakage. With a shelf life of about 5 years these button cells are 
ideal for watches, calculators, toys, lights and other small devices that require low 
to moderate power.

Electronics Alkaline 1.5V
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Industrial Classifications
AG0 LR521 G0 379

AG1 LR621 G1 LR60 164 364

AG2 LR726 G2 LR59 196 396

AG3 LR41 G3 LR41 192 392

AG4 LR626 G4 LR66 177 377

AG5 LR754 G5 LR48 193 393

AG6 LR921 G6 LR69 171 371

AG7 LR926 G7 LR57 195 395

AG8 LR1120 G8 LR55 191 391

AG9 LR936 G9 LR45 194 394

AG10 LR1130 G10 LR54 189 389

AG11 LR721 G11 LR58 162 362

AG12 LR43 G12 LR43 186 386

AG13 LR44 G13 LR44 A76 357

• Powerful and stable performance
• Ideal for high drain electronic gadgets
• Reliable, steady power output
• No mercury and cadmium added to the formula
• Broad scope of applications

Electronics Alkaline 1.5V

ITEM(0%Hg) ITEM NO. EAN PACKAGING
WxHxD (mm)

INNER BOX 
LxWxH (mm)

SHIPPING CARTON
LxWxH (cm)

G.W. 
(kg)

VOLUME 
(m³)

AG1-BP2(0%Hg) 12050201 4260216454783

56 x 92 x 5
2 PC / BLISTER

95 x 63 x 58
20 PACKS

39.5 x 30.5 x 31.5
1800 PACKS

7.0

0.0379
AG2-BP2(0%Hg) 12050202 4260216454790 7.8

AG3-BP2(0%Hg) 12050203 4260216454806 8.0

AG4-BP2(0%Hg) 12050204 4260216454622 7.0

AG5-BP2(0%Hg) 12050205 4260216454813 56 x 92 x 7
2 PC / BLISTER

98 x 73 x 58
20 PACKS

45.5 x 31.5 x 31.5
1800 PACKS 9.0 0.0451

AG6-BP2(0%Hg) 12050206 4260216454820

56 x 92 x 5
2 PC / BLISTER

95 x 63 x 58
20 PACKS

39.5 x 30.5 x 31.5
1800 PACKS

8.0

0.0379

AG7-BP2(0%Hg) 12050207 4260216454837 8.5

AG8-BP2(0%Hg) 12050208 4260216454844 9.0

AG9-BP2(0%Hg) 12050209 4260216454851 9.0

AG10-BP2(0%Hg) 12050210 4260216454608 10.0

AG11-BP2(0%Hg) 12050211 4260216454868 7.0

AG12-BP2(0%Hg) 12050212 4260216454875 56 x 92 x 7
2 PC / BLISTER

98 x 73 x 58
20 PACKS

45.5 x 31.5 x 31.5
1800 PACKS

11.0
0.0451

AG13-BP2(0%Hg) 12050213 4260216454615 13.0

625A-BP1(0%Hg) 12050125 4260216454882 56 x 92 x 7
1 PC / BLISTER

146 x 98 x 58
40 PACKS

45.5 x 31.5 x 31.5
1800 PACKS 18.0 0.0451

AG0-BP10(0%Hg) 12051000 4260216454899

50x 160 x 5
10 PCS / BLISTER

170 x 40 x 52
20 PACKS

50.0 x 20.0 x 20.0
360 PACKS

4.0

0.0198

AG1-BP10(0%Hg) 12051001 4260216454905 4.0

AG2-BP10(0%Hg) 12051002 4260216454912 4.5

AG3-BP10(0%Hg) 12051003 4260216454929 5.0

AG4-BP10(0%Hg) 12051004 4260216454400 4.0

AG5-BP10(0%Hg) 12051005 4260216454936 6.5

AG6-BP10(0%Hg) 12051006 4260216454943 5.0

AG7-BP10(0%Hg) 12051007 4260216454950 5.5

AG8-BP10(0%Hg) 12051008 42602164549674260216454967 6.0

AG9-BP10(0%Hg) 12051009 42602164549744260216454974 6.0

AG10-BP10(0%Hg) 12051010 42602164549814260216454981 7.0

AG11-BP10(0%Hg) 12051011 42602164549984260216454998 4.0

AG12-BP10(0%Hg) 12051012 42602164550014260216455001 8.7

AG13-BP10(0%Hg) 12051013 42602164550184260216455018 10.0



Camelion Remote Control batteries are specially designed for radio and remote 
controls. They are characterized by their sustainable power and long shelf life, 
lasting up to three years.

Remote Control Batteries
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4LR44-BP1

4LR43-BP1

4LR44-BP5
Art.-No.: 12050144

Art.-No.: 12050143

Art.-No.: 12050544

LR11A-BP1
Art.-No.: 11050111

ITEM(0% Hg) ITEM NO. EAN Voltage 
(V)

PACKAGING
WxHxD (mm)

INNER BOX
LxWxH (mm)

SHIPPING CARTON
LxWxH (cm)

G.W. 
(kg)

VOLUME
(m³)

A11-BP1(0%Hg) 11050111 4260216455049 6V

56 x 92 x 10
1 PC / 

BLISTER

125 x 95 x 58
20 PACKS

39.5 x 30.5 x 31.5
900 PACKS

7.6

0.0380
A23-BP1(0%Hg) 11050123 4260216455056 12V 8.6

A27-BP1(0%Hg) 11050127 4260216455063 12V 8.0

LR32A-BP1(0%Hg) 11050132 4260216455070 9V 6.0

A23-BP5(0%Hg) 11050523 4260216455087 12V 50 x 160 x 10
5 PCS / 

BLISTER

170 x 65 x 52
10 PACKS

42.0 x 36.0 x 18.0
360 PACKS

18.0
0.0273

A27-BP5(0%Hg) 11050527 4260216455094 12V 12.0

6V

6V

6V

6V

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

50(W) x 160(H) x (D)
170(L) x 78(W) x 52(H)
33.5(L) x 19.0(W) x 23.5(H)

13.2 kg

0.0150 cbm

5 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

56(W) x 92(H) x (D)
145(L) x 95(W) x 58(H)
45.5(L) x 31.5(W) x 31.5(H)

15.0 kg

0.0451 cbm

1 pcs/pack
20 packs/box

900 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

56(W) x 92(H) x (D)
145(L) x 95(W) x 58(H)
45.5(L) x 31.5(W) x 31.5(H)

15.0 kg

0.0451 cbm

1 pcs/pack
20 packs/box

900 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

56(W) x 92(H) x 10(D)
125(L) x 95(W) x 58(H)
39.5(L) x 30.5(W) x 31.5(H)

7.6 kg

0.038 cbm

1 pcs/pack
20 packs/box

900 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

• Higher voltage than the ordinary micro alkaline batteries
• Stable and stronger energy for small electronic devices
• 0% Mercury
• Individual blister packaging

Remote Control Batteries



Camelion Silver Oxide batteries guarantee long-lasting performance and are 
specially designed for use in watches, calculators and medical devices such as 
blood glucose meters, insulin pumps and thermometers. Their extended run time 
and high voltage stability make them the ideal choice for consistent, long-term 
power. They also offer high leakage safety and low self-discharge. When you need 
reliable performance for demanding applications, Camelion silver oxide batteries 
are the right choice.

Silver Oxide Batteries
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ITEM(0% Hg) ITEM NO. EAN PACKAGING
WxHxD (mm)

INNER BOX
LxWxH (mm)

SHIPPING CARTON
LxWxH (cm)

G.W. 
(kg)

VOLUME 
(m³)

SR41-BP1(0%Hg) 14051041 4260216455117

55x 92 x 5
1 PC / BLISTER

145 x 95 x 58
40 PACKS

45.5 x 31.5 x 31.5
1800 PACKS

8.5

0.0451

SR43-BP1(0%Hg) 14051043 4260216455124 10.5

SR44-BP1(0%Hg) 14051044 4260216455131 11.5

SR54-BP1(0%Hg) 14051054 4260216455148 9.5

SR57-BP1(0%Hg) 14051057 4260216455155 8.5

SR58-BP1(0%Hg) 14051058 4260216455162 8

SR59-BP1(0%Hg) 14051059 4260216455179 8

SR60-BP1(0%Hg) 14051060 4260216455186 8

SR63-BP1(0%Hg) 14051063 4260216455193 7.5

SR66-BP1(0%Hg) 14051066 4260216455209 8

SR69-BP1(0%Hg) 14051069 4260216455216 9.5

SR41-BP5(0%Hg) 14055041 4260216455223

55x 190 x 5
5 PCS / BLISTER

195 x 90 x 58
20 PACKS

37.0 x 21.7 x 29.5
360 PACKS

4.5

0.0237

SR43-BP5(0%Hg) 14055043 4260216455230 6.5

SR44-BP5(0%Hg) 14055044 4260216455247 7.5

SR54-BP5(0%Hg) 14055054 4260216455254 5.5

SR57-BP5(0%Hg) 14055057 4260216455261 4.5

SR58-BP5(0%Hg) 14055058 4260216455278 4

SR59-BP5(0%Hg) 14055059 4260216455285 4

SR60-BP5(0%Hg) 14055060 4260216455292 4

SR63-BP5(0%Hg) 14055063 4260216455308 3.5

SR66-BP5(0%Hg) 14055066 4260216455315 4

SR69-BP5(0%Hg) 14055069 4260216455322 5.5

6.2V 6.2V

4SR44-BP1C(0% Hg) 4SR44-Bulk
Art.-No.: 14051444 Art.-No.: 14052444

Packaging
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

102(L) x 52(W) x 30(H)
24(L) x 23.5(W) x 18.5(H)

14.6 kg

0.0104 cbm

32 packs/box
1280 packs/carton

Dimensions
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

55(W) x 92(H) x 5(D)
145(L) x 95(W) x 58(H)
45.5(L) x 31.5(W) x 31.5(H)

15.0 kg

0.0451 cbm

1 pcs/pack
20 packs/box

900 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Silver Oxide 1.55V
• Powerful output with large capacity, providing stable and safe power
• Lightweight and reliable, easy to storage and use
• Mercury and cadmium free, reduce pollution to the environment 



Camelion Hearing Aid batteries are light and reliable. They come in four different sizes suitable 
for different types of hearing aids. The package is specially designed for easy access, storage and 
usage.

Hearing Aid Batteries
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ITEM ITEM
NO. EAN WxHxD

(mm) PACKAGING WxHxD
(mm)

INNER 
BOX

WxHxD
(mm)

INNER 
CARTON

WxHxD
(cm)

SHIPPING
CARTON

G.W. 
(kg)

VOLUME
(m³)

A13-BP6(0%Hg) 15056013 4260030253975 48 x 90 x 
6.5 6PCS/Blister 92 x42 x 50 10 

Packs
245 x 120 

x 130 100 Packs 62 x 26 x 15 500 Packs 6.5 0.0242

A10-BP6(0%Hg) 15056010 4043752391961 48 x 90 x 
4.5 6PCS/Blister 92 x32 x 50 10 

Packs
195 x 120 

x 130 100 Packs 62 x 21 x 15 500 Packs 6.0 0.0196

A675-BP6(0%Hg) 15056675 4260030253999 48 x 90 x 
6.5 6PCS/Blister 92 x42 x 50 10 

Packs
245 x 120 

x 130 100 Packs 62 x 26 x 15 500 Packs 9.5 0.0242

A312-BP6(0%Hg) 15056312 4260030253982 48 x 90 x 
4.5 6PCS/Blister 92 x32 x 50 10 

Packs
195 x 120 

x 130 100 Packs 62 x 21 x 15 500 Packs 6.5 0.0196

ZincAir 1.4V
• Powerful output with large capacity, providing stable and safe power
• Lightweight and reliable, easy to storage and use
• Mercury and cadmium free, reduce pollution to the environment 



PHOTO
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Lithium P7 Batteries 

Ultra Alkaline Batteries

Digi Alkaline Batteries

Plus Alkaline Batteries

Super Heavy Duty Batteries

Photo Lithium Batteries

  

9V Lithium Battery

Micro Batteries: Lithium

Micro Batteries: Alkaline / Silver Oxide

Hearing Aid Zinc Air

Specifications

20+-2˚C, Rated capacity at 25 mA continuous drain, to 0.8V
* 20+-2˚C, Rated capacity at 25 mA continuous drain, to 2.7V
** 20+-2˚C, Rated capacity at 25 mA continuous drain, to 4.8V

Lithium P7 Digi Alkaline Plus Alkaline Super Heavy Duty

FR6 FR03 LR6 LR03 LR20 LR14 LR6 LR03 LR61 6LF22** 3LR12 R6 R03 R20 R14 6F22** 3R12* 4R25 R10

Nominal
Voltage (V) 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 9 4.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 9 4.5 6 1.5

Average
Capacity (mAh) 2800 1100 2800 1100 18000 8500 2800 1100 600 190** 2700* 950 460 5600 2400 450 1700 7000 500

Battery Selection Chart

Please Note: 
These are suggested recommendations only.  For the most accurate information please refer to your device manufacturer's manual.
Camelion is not responsible for accidents resulting from the use of this information





Rechargeable Batteries

Camelion Rechargeable batteries offer high capacity performance, up 
to 1.000 recharge cycles, and because they are used again and again 
they help reduce environmental waste.



Camelion AlwaysReady battery is ready to be used right from the package. It 
holds the charge for up to a year. And they can be recharged again and again, 
saving you money. Are you ready? Try AlwaysReady batteries today!

Ni-MH Always Ready Rechargeable Batteries
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• Capacity remaining:
	 6 months: 90% / 12 months: 85% / 24 months: 80% 
• Rechargeable: up to 1000 times

Ni-MH Always Ready Rechargeable Batteries

NH-AA2500ARBP2

NH-AA2300ARBP4

NH-AA2700ARBP4

NH-AA2300ARBP2

NH-AA2700ARBP2

1.2V AA

1.2V AA

1.2V AA

1.2V AA

1.2V AA

Art.-No.: 17425206

Art.-No.: 17423406

Art.-No.: 17427406

Art.-No.: 17423206

Art.-No.: 17427206

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
41.0(L) x 29.0(W) x 23.0(H)

12.9 kg

0.0274 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
41.0(L) x 29.0(W) x 23.0(H)

13.1 kg

0.0274 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
41.0(L) x 29.0(W) x 23.0(H)

12.9 kg

0.0274 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
29.0(L) x 21.5(W) x 23.0(H)

11.8 kg

0.0144 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box
96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
29.0(L) x 21.5(W) x 23.0(H)

12.0 kg

0.0144 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box
96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:
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AlwaysReady

NH-AAA1100ARBP4

NH-AAA600ARBP4

NH-AAA1100ARBP2

NH-AAA600ARBP2

NH-9V200ARBP1

1.2V AAA

1.2V AAA

1.2V AAA

1.2V AAA

9V

Art.-No.: 17411403

Art.-No.: 17406403

Art.-No.: 17411203

Art.-No.: 17406203

Art.-No.: 17420122

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 11(D)
125(L) x 84(W) x 97(H)
51.0(L) x 27.0(W) x 19.5(H)

8.6 kg

0.0269 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

240 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 11(D)
125(L) x 84(W) x 97(H)
51.0(L) x 27.0(W) x 19.5(H)

7.9 kg

0.0269 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

240 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging

Blister 	

Inner Box 	

Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 18(D)
135(L) x 125(W) x 97(H)
51.0(L) x 29.0(W) x 26.0(H)

12.0 kg

0.0385 cbm

1 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

240 packs/carton

Dimensions

Blister (mm)

Inner Box (mm)

Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 11(D)
125(L) x 84(W) x 97(H)
31.0(L) x 27.0(W) x 20.0(H)

9.5 kg

0.0168 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 11(D)
125(L) x 84(W) x 97(H)
31.0(L) x 27.0(W) x 20.0(H)

8.6 kg

0.0168 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

NH-AA800ARBP4NH-AA800ARBP2

1.2V AA1.2V AA

Art.-No.: 17408406Art.-No.: 17408206

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
41.0(L) x 29.0(W) x 23.0(H)

12.4 kg

0.0274 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
29.0(L) x 21.5(W) x 23.0(H)

11.4 kg

0.0144 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box
96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:
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NH-AA600ARBP4(GSL)

NH-AA600ARBP4(GSL)

NH-AA600ARBP2(GSL)

1.2V AA

1.2V AA

1.2V AA

Art.-No.: 17406406

Art.-No.: 17428463

Art.-No.: 17406206

Packaging
Blister
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
41.0(L) x 29.0(W) x 23.0(H)

12.4 kg

0.0274 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton

90(W) x 117(H) x 11(D)
125(L) x 84(W) x 97(H)
31.0(L) x 27.0(W) x 20.0(H)

9.5 kg

0.0168 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box
Outer Carton

90(W) x 117(H) x 11(D)
125(L) x 84(W) x 97(H)
31.0(L) x 27.0(W) x 20.0(H)

9.5 kg

0.0168 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Camelion Ni-MH rechargeable batteries are perfect solutions for 
outdoor solar powered equipment.

The battery offers a longer life cycle and is outstanding in 
sustaining its energy when charged by solar powered devices.
It is the ideal choice for outdoor equipments such as trail lights.

Energy Solutions for Solar-Powered Devices



Camelion Ni-MH Rechargeable batteries offer high capacity performance, 
up to 1000 recharge cycles, and because they are used again and again they 
help reduce environmental waste. High drain devices such as music players and 
digital cameras are supported, therefore, you can hear more songs and take more 
photos.

Ni-MH Batteries
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• Rechargeable: up to 1000 times
• Ideal for long-lasting constant energy output 	
	 (long-term stability)

Ni-MH Batteries

NH-AA2700BP2

NH-AA2500BP2

NH-AA1500BP2

NH-AA2700BP4

NH-AA2500BP4

1.2V AA

1.2V AA

1.2V AA

1.2V AA

1.2V AA

Art.-No.: 17027206

Art.-No.: 17025206

Art.-No.: 17015206

Art.-No.: 17027406

Art.-No.: 17025406

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
29.0(L) x 21.5(W) x 23.0(H)

13.4 kg

0.0144 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box
96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
29.0(L) x 21.5(W) x 23.0(H)

13.0 kg

0.0144 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box
96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
41.0(L) x 29.0(W) x 23.0(H)

14.0 kg

0.0274 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
41.0(L) x 29.0(W) x 23.0(H)

14.3 kg

0.0274 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 15(D)
134(L) x 104(W) x 97(H)
41.0(L) x 29.0(W) x 23.0(H)

11.2 kg

0.0274 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

192 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:



Camelion Ni-MH Rechargeable batteries offer high capacity performance, 
up to 1000 recharge cycles, and because they are used again and again they 
help reduce environmental waste. High drain devices such as music players and 
digital cameras are supported, therefore, you can hear more songs and take more 
photos.

Ni-MH Batteries
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NH-AAA1100BP2
Art.-No.: 17011203

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 11(D)
125(L) x 84(W) x 97(H)
51.0(L) x 27.0(W) x 19.5(H)

9.7 kg

0.0269 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

240 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

NH-AAA1100BP4

NH-AAA800BP2

Art.-No.: 17011403

Art.-No.: 17008203

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 11(D)
125(L) x 84(W) x 97(H)
31.0(L) x 27.0(W) x 20.0(H)

9.8 kg

0.0168 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

144 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 11(D)
125(L) x 84(W) x 97(H)
51.0(L) x 27.0(W) x 19.5(H)

7.7 kg

0.0269 cbm

2 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

240 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

1.2V AAA1.2V AAA

1.2V AAA

NH-9V250BP1

9V (8.4V)
Art.-No.: 17025122

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 18(D)
135(L) x 125(W) x 97(H)
51.0(L) x 29.0(W) x 26.0(H)

12.3 kg

0.0385 cbm

1 pcs/pack
12 packs/box

240 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

NH-D10000BP2

NH-C3500BP2

1.2V D

1.2V C

1.2V D

NH-D2500BP2
Art.-No.: 17025220Art.-No.: 17010220

Art.-No.: 17035214

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 27(D)
138(L) x 90(W) x 97(H)
41.0(L) x 29.5(W) x 20.5(H)

16.8 kg

0.0248 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 34(D)
165(L) x 135(W) x 105(H)
43.5(L) x 35.0(W) x 16.0(H)

17.0 kg

0.0244 cbm

2 pcs/pack
6 packs/box

48 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:

Packaging
Blister 	
Inner Box 	
Outer Carton 	

90(W) x 117(H) x 34(D)
160(L) x 112(W) x 97(H)
34.0(L) x 27.5(W) x 25.0(H)

11.2 kg

0.0234 cbm

4 pcs/pack
12 packs/box
96 packs/carton

Dimensions
Blister (mm)
Inner Box (mm)
Outer Carton (cm)

Gross Weight:

Volume:





Battery Chargers

Environmentally conscious, fast and secure. Camelion chargers are 
designed to meet today’s needs and standards. Whether ultra-fast, 
super-fast, solar powered or charge multiple batteries simultaneously. 
Camelion chargers save time, money and protect the environment.



Camelion Battery Chargers offer ultimate charging speed. They are decreasing 
recharge time to one hour to save you time and money.

Battery Charger
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AAA

AA

9V

Item No.: 20001091

PACKAGING

• 3 Independent Charging Channels    
• 12 Hours Timer Control   
• Reverse Polarity Protection
• Slim and Portable
• Built-in Switching Adaptor for Worldwide Use
• �LED Indicators

Input: 100-240V ~ 50/60Hz 
Output: 2 x (1.4V  200 mA) AA/AAA Size               
             1 x (9V  25 mA) 9V Size

Type of Battery Charging Times 
(Appr.)

Ni-MH AA 
2700 mAh 12 h

Ni-MH AA 
2000 mAh 12 h

Ni-MH AA 
1500 mAh 10.5 h

Ni-MH AAA
800 mAh 5 h

Ni-MH 9V
200 mAh 9.5 h

BC-1091DB

Black

BARCODE

1-2

1-2

1

Ni-MH

Charges:

CHARGING TIMES AVAILABLE COLORS

SPECIFICATIONS

MAIN FEATURES

Red    Charging

Off    Fully charged Blister

Plug: TUV UL

Weight (g) 62 75.6

Dimensions
(W) x (H) x (D)

(mm)
87 x 172 x 50 87 x172 x 50

Inner Carton

Packs / Inner ctn 32 32

Net Weight (kg) 1.98 2.42

Gross Weight (kg) 2.42 3.07

Dimensions
(L)x (W) x (H) 

(cm)
39.5 x 37.5 x 18 39.5 x 37.5 x 18

Outer Carton

Packs / Carton 64 64

Net Weight (kg) 4.0 4.84

Gross Weight (kg) 7.5 6.54

Dimensions
(L)x (W) x (H) 

(cm)
41 x 39 x 39 41 x 39 x 39

Volume (m³) 0.0624 0.0624

*Different plug models for different countries
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AAA

AA

Item No.: 20101010

Type of Battery Charging Times 
(Appr.)

Ni-MH AA 2700 mAh 17 h

Ni-MH AA 2000 mAh 14 h

Ni-MH AA 1500 mAh  11 h

Ni-MH AAA 800 mAh 5 h

Ni-Cd AA 1000 mAh 6 h

Ni-Cd AAA 300 mAh 2 h

Red Charging or charge completed 

*Different plug models for different countries

Ni-MH2 or 4

2 or 4

Charges:

PACKAGING

•  2 Independent Charging Channels
•  Reverse Polarity Protection
•  Worldwide Voltage
•  2 LED Indicators

Input: 100-240V ~ 50/60Hz 4W Max. 
Output: 2 x (2.8V  200mA) AA/AAA Size

Black

BARCODE

CHARGING TIMES AVAILABLE COLORS

SPECIFICATIONS

MAIN FEATURES

Blister

Plug: TUV

Weight (g) 118.2

Dimensions
(W) x (H) x (D)

(mm)
125 x 204 x 76

Inner Carton

Packs / Inner ctn 8

Net Weight (kg) 0.95

Gross Weight (kg) 1.3

Dimensions
(L)x (W) x (H) 

(cm)
49.5 x 23.5 x 14

Outer Carton

Packs / Carton 32

Net Weight (kg) 3.78

Gross Weight (kg) 5.5

Dimensions
(L)x (W) x (H) 

(cm)
50.5 x 48.5 x 30

Volume (m³) 0.0735

BC-1010B
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Ni-MHAAA

AA

9V

Item No.: 20001092

*Different plug models for different countries

PACKAGING

• 6 independent charging channels
• Intelligent charger with 6 levels of safety protection
	 △V cut off
	 Reverse polarity protection
	 Over voltage protection
	 Short circuit protection
	 Safety timer control protection
	 Defective and non-rechargeable battery detection
• LED charging indicators

Input: 	 100-240V~ 50/60 Hz  10W
Output: AA: 1.2V  0.5A)
	 AAA: 1.2V  0.25A)
	 9V: 9V  0.03A)

BC-1092M

Black

BARCODE

1-4

1-4

1-2

Charges:

CHARGING TIMES AVAILABLE COLORS

SPECIFICATIONS

MAIN FEATURES

Blister

Plug: EU

Weight (g)  137

Dimensions
(W) x (H) x (D)

(mm)
125×200×69

Inner Carton

Packs / Inner ctn 8

Net Weight (kg) 1.1

Gross Weight (kg) 1.3

Dimensions
(L)x (W) x (H) 

(cm)
43 x 22 x 13.5

Outer Carton

Packs / Carton 16

Net Weight (kg) 2.20

Gross Weight (kg) 2.90

Dimensions
(L)x (W) x (H) 

(cm)
44.5 x 23.5 x 29.5

Volume (m³) 0.0308

Type of Battery Charging Times 
(Appr.)

Ni-MH AA 2500 mAh 6 h

Ni-MH AA 2000 mAh 7 h

Ni-MH AA 1500 mAh 3.5 h

Ni-MH AAA 1100 mAh 5.5 h

Ni-MH AAA 800 mAh 4 h

Ni-MH 9V 200 mAh 8 h

Red Charging 

Green Charge completed

Red & Green flashing Error detected
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Ni-MH

Ni-Cd

Li-Fe

Li-ion

PACKAGING

• 4 Independent Charging Channels
• Suitable for charging 1-4 pcs AA / AAA / Li-ion batteries
• Automatically identifies battery type
• Multiple safety protections
• Capable of activating 0 Volt batteries
• Four selectable charging currents
• Mobile power function
• LED Charging Indicators

Input: USB-C 5V  2A
Output:
Battery Voltage:
1.2V, 3.2V, 3.7V, 3.85V
Charging Current:
1 PCS: 2.0A(4th Slot Only)
2 PCS: 1.0A / 0.7A / 0.5A
3 PCS: 0.7A / 0.5A
4 PCS: 0.5A
Mobile Power Function:
Output: 5V  1A (Request lithium battery at the 4th slot)

LBC-321

Black

BARCODE

1-4

1.2V
3.2V
3.7V
3.85V

Charges:

CHARGING TIMES AVAILABLE COLORS

SPECIFICATIONS

MAIN FEATURES

Blister

Plug: /

Weight (g) 155

Dimensions
(W) x (H) x (D)

(mm)
94 x 165 x 30

Inner Carton

Packs / Inner ctn 12

Net Weight (kg) 1.9

Gross Weight (kg) 2.1

Dimensions
(L)x (W) x (H) 

(cm)
28 x 20.5 x 10.5

Outer Carton

Packs / Carton 48

Net Weight (kg) 7.5

Gross Weight (kg) 8.6

Dimensions
(L)x (W) x (H) 

(cm)
44 x 30 x 26

Volume (m³) 0.0343

Type of Battery Charging Times 
(Appr.)

26650 Lithium-ion 
5000 mAh

12 h

18650 Lithium-ion 
2500 mAh

6 h

18650 Lithium-ion 
2000 mAh

5 h

18650 Lithium-ion 
1500 mAh

4 h

17335 Lithium-ion 
700 mAh

100 min

Ni-MH AA 2000 mAh 5 h

Ni-MH AAA 1000 mAh 2.5 h

When charging Current is 500mA

Item No.: 20000321
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18650 Li-ion

PACKAGING

• 2 Independent Charging Channels
• Suitable for flat-top and high top 18650 Li-ion Batteries
• Reverse Polarity Protection
• Overcharge Protection
• Short-circuit Protection
• LED Charging Indicators

Input: 5V  1A
Output: 3.7V  0.5A
Caution: Specialized charger for 18650 Lithium-ion batteries

LBC-305

Black

BARCODE

1-2

Charges:

CHARGING TIMES AVAILABLE COLORS

SPECIFICATIONS

MAIN FEATURES

Blister

Plug: /

Weight (g) 108

Dimensions
(W) x (H) x (D)

(mm)
95 x 176 x 64

Inner Carton

Packs / Inner ctn 10

Net Weight (kg) 0.84

Gross Weight (kg) 1.2

Dimensions
(L)x (W) x (H) 

(cm)
48.6 x 18.1 x 10.5

Outer Carton

Packs / Carton 40

Net Weight (kg) 3.36

Gross Weight (kg) 4.78

Dimensions
(L)x (W) x (H) 

(cm)
49.6 x 37.8 x 23

Volume (m³) 0.0431

Red Charging 

Green Charge completed

Type of Battery Charging Times 
(Appr.)

18650 Lithium-ion 
2600 mAh

6.5 h

18650 Lithium-ion 
2200 mAh

5.5 h

18650 Lithium-ion 
1800 mAh

4.5 h

18650 Lithium-ion 
1500 mAh

4 h

Item No.: 20000305
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Camelion
Model BC-1091DB BC-1010B BC-0904SM BC-0906SM LBC-305

Li-Ion

LBC-321
Li-Ion

500mA 700mA 1000mA 2000mA

Timer
Control

Voltage
Cut Off NA NA NA NA NA

Ni-MH Batteries

NH-D2500 NA NA NA 14h NA NA

NH-C2500 NA NA NA 14h NA 7h 5h 3.5h 90min

NH-AA2700 T/C 12h 17h 20h 14h NA 7h 5h 3.5h 90min

NH-AA2600 T/C 12h 16h 20h 13h NA 7h 5h 3.5h 90min

NH-AA2500 T/C 12h 16h 19h 13h NA 7h 5h 3.5h 90min

NH-AA2300 T/C 12h 16h 18h 12h NA 6h 4.5h 3h 85min

NH-AA2200 T/C 12h 15h 18h 12h NA 6h 4.5h 3h 80min

NH-AA2000 T/C 12h 14h 17h 11h NA 5.5h 4h 2.5h 70min

NH-AA1800 T/C 12h 13h 16h 10h NA 5h 4h 2.5h 65min

NH-AA1500 11h 11h 14h 8h NA 4h 3h 2h 55min

NH-AAA1100 6h 6h 19h 4.5h NA 2.5h 100min 70min 35min

NH-AAA1000 5.5h 5.5h 17h 4.5h NA 2.5h 100min 70min 35min

NH-AAA900 5h 5h 15h 4h NA 2h 90min 65min 35min

NH-AAA800 5h 5h 14h 3.5h NA 2h 90min 60min 30min

NH-AAA600 3.5h 3.5h 11h 3h NA 90min 60min 45min 20min

NH-9V250 NA NA NA 14h NA NA

NH-9V200 NA NA NA 11h NA NA

Directions: 
The following table lists out charging times for specific Camelion chargers and batteries.  
For example, to find the charging time for the BC-0907 charger using a Nickel Metal Hydride AA2500mah battery, first 
locate the BC-0907 column. Then locate the AA2500mah row. Finally, the point of intersection indicates the value, which is 
80min.

Battery Charging Table

Notes:
NA - Not Applicable.
T/C: Charger has timer control. This is the cut off time, whether the battery is fully charged or not..
All the data is based on Camelion latest lab tests. Charging times may vary based upon temperature, product age, voltage and other 
conditions.
This data sheet is for customer reference purposes only and to help customers choose the appropriate product. Contents do not constitute 
a warranty. For information on specific Camelion products please visit our website at www.camelion.com or contact us directly at 
info@camelion.com.





Displays & Merchandise

From the Latin term Promotio, Promotion means idea or highlighting. 
With our promotional items we want to support sales at the POS 
(Point of Sale), promote sales and to leave a lasting Impression.



Metal Displays
Maximum Impact, Minimum Space, Optimal Sales
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For the latest sales accessories and premiums please contact us at info@camelion.com

When you want your Camelion products to have maximum impact you need optimal 
POP promotional material.

Sales Promotional Material

WCD-02 WCD-03 WCD-05

Qty for Each Hook:
AAA Size: 	10 packs
AA Size: 	 7 packs
9V Size: 	 6 packs
C Size: 	 5 packs
D Size: 	 4 packs

WCD-02

WCD-03

WCD-05

• Durable furnace-tested metal finish
• 20 Racks (L = 15 cm)
• Simple and lightweight design
• Dimensions: L x W x H: 35 x 35 x 160 cm

• Professional, slim and elegant design in black
• 36 hooks, 2 trays
• Up to 300 to 400 holes
	 (ideal for 20 to 30 large / medium-sized blisters)

Metal Counter Display Metal Floor Display
WCD-06 MFD-03

HW-04 HW-05 HW-06 HW-07 Following Racks

12 Clear Plasfic Hook Racks
W x H:  7.5 x 62 cm

HW-04

12 White Plastic Hook Racks
W x H:  6.2 x 77.5 cm

HW-05

12 Black Plastic Hook Racks
W x H:  84 x 11.3 cm

HW-06

12 Clear Plasfic Hook Racks
W x H:  84 x 11.3 cm

HW-07

Metal Counter Display

                 33 x 43 x 22cm (6 hooks)
                 33 x 58 x 22cm (9 hooks)
                 44 x 66 x 20cm (12 hook)

 • Sturdy steel construction for long use
 • Easy to see, easy to reach
 • Light weight for easy portability
 • Available in Metal Black



Display Box
Maximum Impact, Minimum Space, Optimal Sales
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Display Box

• Plus Alkaline floor display  for promotion blister "8+4 free" (AA I AAA)
• Hight (total) 1,17m + palett
• Width 0,55m
• Depth 0,38m
• Material Cardboard
• Surface shiny

• 12x grids = 12 storage compartments

• 48x LR6 „8+4 free“ (8 storage compartments)
   6 blister per storage compartment
• 36 x LR03 „8+4 free“ (4 storage compartments)
• 84 blister total

• Plus Alkaline floor display  for  plastic box "24" (AA I AAA)
• Hight (total) 1,17m + palett
• Width 0,55m
• Depth 0,38m
• Material Cardboard
• Surface shiny

• 32x grids = 32 storage compartments

• 60 x LR6 „24“ (20 storage compartments)
   3 boxes per storage compartment
• 48 x LR03 „24“ (12 storage compartments)
   4 boxes per storage compartment
• 108 boxes total

• Plus Alkaline floor display  for promotion shrink "SP40" (AA I AAA)
• Hight (total) 1,17m + pallet
• Width 0,57m
• Depth 0,38m
• Material Cardboard
• Surface shiny

• 126 x LR6/AA SP40   
   3 Rows x 6 x 7 Packs = 126 Packs
• 64 x LR03/AAA SP40 
   1 Row x 8 x 8 Packs =  64 Packs 
• 190 Packs total

Plus Alkaline LR6 BP8+4
Art. Nr.  110 84006
EAN      4260216453915
carton 48 / innerbox 6

Plus Alkaline LR6/AA SP40                                 
Art. Nr. 11104006                                                  
EAN 4260216456428                                           
carton 12                                                                  

Plus Alkaline LR03/AAA SP40
Art. Nr. 11104003
EAN 4260216456435
carton 16

Plus Alkaline LR6 PB24
Art. Nr.  111 02406 
EAN      4260033150455
carton 30 / innerbox 6

DR16 Promotion Display "8+4 free"

DR16 Promotion Display "24"

DR16 Promotion Display "40"

Plus Alkaline LR03 BP8+4
Art. Nr.  110 84003
EAN      4260216453922
carton 72 / innerbox 6

Plus Alkaline LR03 PB24
Art. Nr.  111 02403
EAN      4260033150462
carton 30 / innerbox 6





Mobile Lights

Maximum Illumination in a Professional, Durable Design
Camelion offers a very wide range of mobile lights. From the standard flashlight 
to professional portable searchlight, the Camelion models are suitable for almost 
life situations.



Camelion Flashlights are built with great features for super illumination, excellent 
color rendering, durability, and longevity. Each flashlight is crafted to deliver reliable 
lighting performance for every possible lighting environments.

Classic LED Flashlights
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1LED

1LED

1LED

1LED

SPECIFICATIONS

Model # Name Bulb Type Lumens Battery 
Mode

Body 
Material Available Colors Water

Resistant

FL1L2AA Classic
Flashlights LED 100 lm 2 x AA Plastic N

FL1L2D Classic
Flashlights LED 100lm 2 x D Plastic N

Red
Yellow
Blue
Black

Red
Yellow
Blue
Black

PACKAGING DETAILS

Item# Name Packaging 
Type

Included 
Batteries

Blister/Box Details Outer Carton Details

Dimensions (mm) Net
Weight

(g)

Packs/
Carton

Dimensions (cm)
Volume

(M3)

Gross 
Weight 

(Kg)

Net Weight
(kg)L

Length
W

Width
D

Depth
L

Length
W

Width
D

Depth

FL1L2AA2R6P
Classic

Flashlights

Blister Pack 2 x R6P 99 211 38 88 60 40 30 23 0.0276 5.7 5.3

FL1L2AAD24 Display box ----------- 230 154 150 1116 8 48 33 32.5 0.0515 9.29 8.2

FL1L2DR20P
Classic

Flashlights

Blister Pack 2 x R20P 158 292 64 313 24 46 31.5 31 0.0449 8.7 7.5

FL1L2DD12 Display box ----------- 250 188 195 1332 4 51.5 40 21.5 0.0443 6.75 5.3

FL1L2DD12FL1L2DR20P 

FL1L2AA2R6P FL1L2AAD24

FL1L2DR20P FL1L2DD12

FL1L2AA2R6P FL1L2AAD24

• Super bright and replaceable LED bulb
• 100 lumens of light
• Long battery service life
• Many Color Options 

Best for:
• Indoor & outdoor usage 
• Household use

Classic Flashlights
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LED Rubber Flashlight LED Pocket Flashlight

Best for:

Traveling, hiking, camping, fishing and athletics 
*Camelion 2015 lab tests, LED brightness will attenuate when battery power is weak.
**An IPX4 designation means it will withhold against rain and jets of water, but it not suitable nor guaranteed to survive for swimming or immerse under water.
*** An IPX7 designation means it can withstand accidental immersion in water within the depth of one meter for up to 30 minutes. 

• Ultra shock resistant up to 3 meters drop height
• Continuous lighting up to 20 hrs*
• LED light source
• Water resistant (IPX4)**
• Slim portable design

• Heavy Duty Rubberized Case 
• Shockproof up to 2 meters drop
• Water Resistant (up to IPX7***) 
• Shatterproof Optical Lens 
• Non Slip Grip oil/grease resistant grip with push button switch  
   and end strap
• Never replace LEDs 100,000 hr lifetime
• Brightness Intensifying Optical Cavity Design 

SPECIFICATIONS

Model# LEDs LED Type Luminous Flux Battery Mode Body 
Material

Available 
Colors

Water Resistant 
(Y/N)

HP7011 1 Osram 3030 
LED 150 lm 3 x AAA Plastic Y

PT1L2D 1 1W LED 45 lm 2 x D Rubber Y

PT1L2AA 1 1 x 8mm Straw 
Hat LED 45 lm 2 x AA Rubber Y

Red
Green

Red
Blue

Red
Blue

PACKAGING DETAILS

Item# Packaging 
Type

Included
Batteries

Blister/Box Details Outer Carton Details

Dimensions (mm)
Net

Weight
(g)

Packs/
Carton

Dimensions (cm)
Volume

(M3)
Gross 

Weight (Kg)
Net Weight

(kg)L
Length

W
Width

D
Depth

L
Length

W
Width

H
Height

HP7011-
3R03BP

Blister
Pack 3R03P 110 190 40 96.5 48 51.5 21.5 26.5 0.0294 6.4 4.7

PT1L2D-
2R20PBP

Blister
Pack 2 x 2R20P 305 175 70 446 24 50.5 45 33 0.0750 11.7 10.7

PT1L2AA-
2R6PBP

Blister
Pack 2 x R6P 248 120 50 161 48 49.5 36 33 0.0588 8.7 7.7
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Shock Resistant

Water Resistant

Press

  

Water proof

Water proof

Shock Resistant

Shock Resistant

HP7011

PT1L2AA

PT1L2D

PT1L2AA-2R6PBP

PT1L2D-2R20PBP

HP7011-3R03BP



Discover unparalleled illumination with Camelion Search Lights, engineered to 
provide powerful and precise lighting for any situation. Whether you’re navigating 
the outdoors, conducting search and rescue operations, or enhancing security, 
these search lights are designed to deliver exceptional performance. Featuring 
high-intensity LEDs and a mirrored parabolic reflector, Camelion Search Lights 
project a focused beam of light that can reach impressive distances. With robust 
construction and energy-efficient technology, these lights offer durability and long-
lasting use. Ideal for professional and personal applications, Camelion Search 
Lights are your reliable partner in the dark, ensuring visibility and safety when you 
need it most.

LED Search Lights



73

LED Search Lamp Modes:

COB Area Lantern Modes:

Low Beam

White Light Red Light Red Flashing

High Beam

 

PACKAGING DETAILS

Item# Packaging 
Type

Included Bat-
teries

Blister/Box Details Outer Carton Details

Dimensions (mm) Net
Weight

(g)

Packs/
Carton

Dimensions (cm)
Volume

(M3)

Gross 
Weight 

(Kg)

Net 
Weight

(kg)L
Length

W
Width

D
Depth

L
Length

W
Width

D
Depth

S32-3R6PCB Color Box 3 x R6P 185 105 148 390 6 39 33.5 17 0.0222 3.15 2.35

RS225-CB Color Box Lithium 200 107 146 545 18 44 40.5 42 0.0748 13.9 12

S32 RS225

• 3W White LED + 3W dual-color COB
• 2-in-1 multi-functional search light
• Adjustable handle for easy use in different scenarios
• 5 lighting modes including side panel

• 10W high power LED and dual-color SMD
• Multifunctional as lighting and power supply
• Ultra high illumination - up to 1000 lm
• Long beam distance up to 480 m
• Adjustable shoulder strap and ergonomic handle
• 7 lighting modes

2-IN-1 Spotlight Rechargeable Search Light

SPECIFICATIONS

Model# LEDs LED Type Lumen Output Battery Mode Run Time
(approx)

Beam
Distance

Ingress
Protection

S32 1 3W COB 
LED

LED High: 230 lm
LED Low: 160 lm

COB White: 150 lm
3 x AA (R6P)

LED High: 4 h
LED Low: 6 h

COB: 6 h
200 m IPX4

RS225 1 10W SMD LED
Front LED White High: 1000 lm

Front LED White Low: 470 lm
Middle SMD White High: 420 lm
Middle SMD White Low: 270 lm

3.7V, 4800mAh 
lithium battery 
pack (built-in)

Front LED White High: 3.5 h
Front LED White Low: 9.5 h

Middle SMD White High: 10 h
Middle SMD White Low: 18 h

480 m /

RS225-CBS32-3R6PCB



Illuminate your world with Camelion’s Multi-Purpose Lights, designed to meet all 
your lighting needs with efficiency and reliability. Whether you’re at home, at work, 
or exploring the great outdoors, these versatile lights are your perfect companion. 
Ideal for a variety of applications, including workshops, medical practices, and 
camping trips, Camelion Multi-Purpose Lights are easy to handle and practical in 
design, making them a must-have for any situation

Multi-Purpose Lights
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    High	       Medium	         Low	            SOS	       Strobe

PACKAGING DETAILS

Item# Packaging 
Type

Included Bat-
teries

Blister/Box Details Outer Carton Details

Dimensions (mm) Net
Weight

(g)

Packs/
Carton

Dimensions (cm)
Volume

(M3)

Gross 
Weight 

(Kg)

Net 
Weight

(kg)L
Length

W
Width

D
Depth

L
Length

W
Width

D
Depth

RT81-18650-26TB Blister Pack 18650 228 355 37 800 12 73 38 28.5 0.022 12.45 9.6

• 3 interchangeable heads for different lighting needs
• 5 Lighting Modes - High / Medium / Low / SOS / Strobe
• Super Bright - 600 lm (flashlight head),
	 400 lm (work light head), 200 lm (flexible gooseneck head)
• Flashlight and flex-light offer adjustable beam focus
• Work light turns around 360° horizontally and vertically
• Concealed USB port with LED charging indicator
• A carrying case included for storing components

3-in-1 LED Rechargeable Light Kit

SPECIFICATIONS

Light Source Lighting Modes Lumen Output Continuous
Operating Time Beam Distance Ingress

Protection

Flashlight
Head

Lumileds Luxeon 
HL2X

High
Medium
Low
SOS
Strobe

High: 600 lm
Medium: 300 lm
Low: 150 lm

High: 3 h
Medium: 6 h
Low: 12 h

250 m / 820.21 ft

IP54
Work Light

Head COB White
High: 400 lm
Medium: 200 lm
Low: 100 lm

High: 3 h
Medium: 6 h
Low: 15 h

30 m / 98.43 ft

Flexible
Gooseneck 

Head
Osram P8

High: 200 lm
Medium: 100 lm
Low: 50 lm

High: 6.5 h
Medium: 11.5 h
Low: 26 h

100 m / 328.08 ft

RT81-18650-26TB

RT81
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• Canada
• U. S. A

North 
America

• Argentina
• Brazil
• Bolivia
• Chile 
• Colombia
• Costa Rica
• Cuba
• Dominica
• Ecuador
• EL Salvador
• Guatemala 
• Haiti
• Mexico
• Nicaragua
• Panama
• Paraguay
• Peru
• Puerto Rico
• Trinidad and Tobago
• Uruguay
• Venezuela

• Austria
• Albania
• Andorra
• Belarus
• Belgium
• Bosnia
• Bulgaria
• Czech 

Republic
• Croatia
• Cyprus 
• Denmark
• Estonia 
• Finland
• France
• Germany
• Georgia
• Greece 
• Hungary 
• Iceland
• Ireland
• Italy
• Montenegro

• Latvia
• Lithuania
• Luxembourg 
• Macedonia
• Malta
• Netherland
• Norway
• Portugal
• Poland
• Romania
• Russia
• Serbia
• Slovakia
• Slovenia 
• Spain
• Sweden
• Switzerland
• Turkey 
• United 

Kingdom
• Ukraine

• Algeria
• Benin
• Egypt
• Iran
• Israel
• Kuwait
• Lebanon
• Morocco
• Sierra Leone
• Saudi Arabia
• Syria
• S. Africa
• Tunisia
• U.A.E.
• Uganda

Middle East
/Africa • Afghanistan

• Armenia
• Azerbaijan
• Bangladesh
• Cambodia
• China
• Hong Kong
• Indonesia
• India 
• Iraq
• Japan
• Jordan
• Korea
• Kazakhstan 
• Laos
• Malaysia
• Pakistan

• Australia
• Fiji
• New Zealand

Europe Asia OceaniaCaribbean/
Latin America • Philippines

• Singapore
• Sri Lanka 
• Taiwan
• Thailand 
• Turkmenistan
• Vietnam 
• Yemen


